October 28, 2020

Fall 2020 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Tomonori Maeda

Division # 028 - Collage

Div Rep 2: Youtaro Ohno

Week 9

Div Rep 3:

02801 Rinji Kyukou
Host: 03012 Sansui Honten

Number
* 09937

SL

9

7 + 10942
4 * 10958
2 * 10968
3+ 10960
2 + 11556
3 + 11860
2 * 11861

Name
Ohno, Youtaro

Tani, Kiyoyuki

Hakoi, Masahiro
Takanashi, Ai
Chuma, Anna
Mitsushima, Kazuma
Tsujiki, Kaisei

Mizoguchi, Kouki

02804 Sachiko deluxe
Host: 03012 Sansui Honten

9]

L Number
* 11294

* 09373
* 09374
09931
* 10708
* 11293
* 11867
* 11868

Nmmmmmoom|
*

Name
Tajima, Satoaki

Kotani, Tatsuki
Hayama, Satsuki
Nagasawa, Yu
Onodera, Yousuke
Ito, Kazuma

Ito, Tetsunoshin
Nakahara, Kana

02802 Tefs
Host: 03012 Sansui Honten

Number Name

SL
7
8
5
3
5
3
2
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

10941
06896
10934
10940
11862
11295
11297
11863

Tanaka, Yuya
Maeda, Tomonori
Ichise, Yoshitomo
Fukushima, Ayumi
Ayabe, Kyotaro
Kondo, Yuta
Anami, Yuika

Hagihara, Yukito

02803 Scarlescent
Host: 03012 Sansui Honten

[9)]

L
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Number

10954
10949
10952
10944
11865
10953
10939
10955

Name
Sato, Kotone

Lawsirirat, Poon Boon

Peralta, Sien Reeve O.

Horiuchi, Nao
Kawada, Mayu
Li, Yihang
Aibe, Tasuku

Yamamoto, Yu;ji
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